Anticipated Budget for NCSM Conference

Bus from Anaheim to LA

Prepaid Meals (Breakfast, Lunch)

Flight (ATL to LAX/ LAX to ATL)

Hotel (9/25 - 9/28)

Meals (Dinner + Incidentials, Sept. 25 - 28)
Airport Shuttle - Groome Transportation
Uber from LAX to Anaheim

Total Expenditures

$

S
$
S
$
S
$

20.00

35.00
557.21
808.00
156.00
102.00
100.00

$1,778.21

Based on GSA Per Diem Values




